VBALL

Central Lyon Central Lyon

Spirit Lake
September 10, 2022
Record (4-1)

Summary Report

PLAYER

Aubrey Metzger

Avery Harman

Desta Hoogendoorn

Dionne Jansma

Jessa Pytleski

Josina Pedersen

Maddie Huisman

Mariah Gerleman

McKenna Metzger

Riley Weiler

Veronica Waagmeester

TEAM

SETS

13

13

13

13

13

11

13

13

13

13

13

SUMMARY

KILL

17

99

ATTACK
ERR ATT
3 37
0 1
9 54
22 102
0 0
1 3

0 1

6 41

1 35

2 5

3 25
47 304

HIT
EFF

0.378

0.000

0.259

0.127

0.000

0.000

0.122

0.171

-0.400

0.080

0.171

24

SERVE

ERR SRV %
0 -

0 —

0 -

3 92.3%
2 88.9%
2 93.3%
4 90.5%
0 100.0%
4 93.3%
1 97.3%
0 —
16 93.0%

PASS SET

RECV = PASS ASST

1.0 3.0 2

2.0 2.0 1

1.9 2.9 0

1.6 3.0 2

1.9 3.0 0

0.5 1.5 81

1.9 2.8 2

1.0 2.5 1

1.8 2.6 920

DEF

DIG

10

31

21

22

20

42

161

BLK

14

BLOCK

ASST

14

TTL

9.0

1.0

21.0





